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2014 IHSA BOYS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Febraury 28 - March 1,  2014

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

LIB1 1:31.55

Snarski, Alex Snader, Bobby

Harrington, Matt Rush, Atticus

22.54 25.76 21.4121.84

HC2 1:33.16

Smith, Craig Reyes, Franco

Portland, Brian Srivastava, Aneil

24.35 26.06 20.6822.07

MV3 1:33.66

Sandberg, Trevor O'Brien, Jordan

Dillmann, Alex Salerno, Matt

25.33 25.30 20.2822.75

NC4 1:34.78

Piper, Scott Sajaev, Phillip

Lamb, Connor Gerlach, Eric

24.63 26.19 20.9623.00

NT5 1:35.05

Keenan, Drew Park, Jae

Fotsch, Connor Weiser, Matt

24.76 25.57 22.1022.62

FEN6 1:35.15

Hill, Michael Fabian, Conor

Smith, Cavan Tieke, Zach

24.66 27.17 20.8222.50

B - Final

DKB7 1:35.12

Hein, Daniel Schultz, Ryan

Powers, Dylan Mackey, Holden

23.43 27.00 21.7222.97

NV8 1:35.31

Whaley, Brett Shatinsky, Simon

Dvorchak, Drew Widuch, Joe

25.10 27.39 20.8821.94

MMA9 1:35.49

Fergus, Jack Burke, Mike

Creighton, Dan Kasper, Andrew

23.78 27.01 21.4323.27

DUN10 1:36.21

Tyre, Jared O'Brien, Collin

Feng, Tony Vandermyde, Jake

24.70 27.13 21.1023.28

LF11 1:36.23

Smith, Daniel Mitchell, Coleman

LeMay, Michael Ooms, Symen

23.54 27.06 21.2624.37

GS12 1:36.85

Nelson, Jake Iida, Sam

Salganik, Sam Heneghan, Seamus

24.78 27.53 21.1923.35

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIB1 1:32.80

Snarski, Alex Snader, Bobby

Harrington, Matt Fu, Justin

23.03 26.55 21.3121.91

HC2 1:33.75

Smith, Craig Reyes, Franco

Pircon, Adam Srivastava, Aneil

24.65 26.12 20.8522.13

MV3 1:34.10

Sandberg, Trevor O'Brien, Jordan

Dillmann, Alex Salerno, Matt

25.33 25.42 20.3622.99

FEN4 1:34.38

Hill, Michael Fabian, Conor

Smith, Cavan Tieke, Zach

24.12 27.18 20.9822.10

NC5 1:34.63

Piper, Scott Sajaev, Phillip

Lamb, Connor Gerlach, Eric

24.34 26.31 20.8723.11

NT6 1:35.01

Keenan, Drew Park, Jae

Fotsch, Connor Weiser, Matt

24.64 25.76 22.0522.56

NV7 1:35.38

Whaley, Brett Shatinsky, Simon

Dvorchak, Drew Widuch, Joe

24.73 27.75 20.8722.03

MMA8 1:35.56

Fergus, Jack Burke, Mike

Creighton, Dan Kasper, Andrew

23.76 26.98 21.5223.30

GS9 1:35.75

Nelson, Jake Iida, Sam

Salganik, Sam Heneghan, Seamus

24.35 26.74 21.2523.41

DKB10 1:35.82

Hein, Daniel Schultz, Ryan

Powers, Dylan Mackey, Holden

23.58 27.05 21.7423.45

DUN11 1:36.02

Tyre, Jared O'Brien, Collin

Feng, Tony Vandermyde, Jake

24.39 27.10 21.4223.11

LF12 1:36.25

Smith, Daniel Mitchell, Coleman

LeMay, Michael Ooms, Symen

23.52 27.45 21.3323.95

WV13 1:36.29

Devine, Reilly Krug, Bradin

Lohmann, Taggart Marrs, Jared

25.06 27.21 21.5222.50

WY14 1:36.44

Escasa, Julian Stensland, Zachary

Tremmel, Anthony Chavez, Mossimo

25.76 27.35 20.2223.11

BR15 1:36.66

Gienosky, Solomon Ryan, James

Strahlman, Mitch Payne, Aaron

25.21 26.73 21.3823.34

STG16 1:37.09

Amendola, Zackary Johnson, Evan

Long, Harlan Patrak, Filip

25.56 26.73 21.6023.20

WN17 1:37.11

St. George, Max Sheriff, Evan

Reminger, Tommy Rogers, Matt

23.84 27.98 21.5123.78

ETHS18 1:37.12

Stankovic, Christian Olszewski, Maciej

Knohl, Ryan Russo, Christopher

25.81 27.22 20.8223.27

LOY19 1:37.14

Kearney, Matthew Finn, George

Haracz, Thomas Kearney, Christopher

24.99 26.91 21.1524.09

BARR20 1:37.33

O'Leary, Colin Cross, Colin

Miseyka, Sam Piekarski, Sebastian

24.77 27.73 21.5023.33

OP21 1:37.54

Hallman, Mark West, Alex

Schimmel, Jack Kelly, James

24.31 27.84 21.3124.08

IMSA22 1:37.66

Tan, Steven Liang, Andrew

Wu, Johnny Goughnour, Jonah

23.16 27.40 22.7224.38

LYN23 1:37.95

Garrow, Jack Credit, Weston

Kline, Adam Linden, Matt

25.53 26.54 21.5624.32

EDVL24 1:37.98

Byers, Peter Hesse, Patrick

Gremaud, Jake Russo, Guy

25.65 25.99 22.6623.68

STEV25 1:38.08

Feng, Allen Tong, Weilly

Makarskyy, Viktor Wingfield, Nathanael

24.09 27.74 22.3223.93

PR26 1:38.32

Ho, Daniel Hanold, Noah

McQuigg, Chance Matlock, Ben

25.70 26.42 23.3322.87

SCE27 1:38.49

Tarpey, John Sellers, Ethan

Shanel, Will Vangyseghem, Tyler

25.40 28.38 22.0422.67
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

RI28 1:38.54

Cady, Adam Macias, Kurgan

Ponsetto, John Fleming, Josh

24.57 28.18 21.0324.76

WRN29 1:38.60

Nash, Tanner Stockwell, Sean

Sanzgiri, Ashwin Zenner, Garrett

25.97 27.44 21.3523.84

RB30 1:38.96

Garza, Kevin Chavez, Christian

Colon, Anthony Somers, Tim

25.56 27.74 21.6524.01

CHC31 1:39.38

Kemper, Riley Miller, Evan

Barnard, Cam Woods, Payton

26.51 27.30 21.0724.50

PFDC32 1:39.53

Potts, Kyle Tran, Brandon

Netzel, Alex Adkins, Tyler

26.87 26.93 22.2223.51

SCN33 1:39.86

Traxler, Nickolas Davis, Ross

Hutchinson, Stephan Bawolek, Collin

27.53 27.46 21.2423.63

LWN34 1:41.03

Surma, Evan McGuire, Patrick

Shields, Shamus Young, Bobby

25.65 28.55 22.2324.60

RH35 1:43.40

Callahan, Jack Ainsworth, Jacob

McCabe, Darryl Semenchuk, Carter

27.30 27.69 22.3326.08

U-N36 1:43.42

Mecherle, Chris Brady, Collin

Kaku, James Pinter, Jacob

26.91 29.88 21.9624.67

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

U-NDrury, Adam1 1:38.96

23.07 25.03 25.5225.34

PNDSchimmelpfenning, Jared2 1:40.18

23.67 25.15 25.9625.40

NTMcQuet, Murphy3 1:40.54

23.22 25.27 26.7125.34

PNDKamin, Matt4 1:41.01

23.44 25.47 26.0126.09

BLMTWolfe, Michael5 1:41.54

23.84 25.73 25.9626.01

ANDFitzgerald, Kyle6 1:42.20

24.25 25.03 27.5325.39

B - Final

CHGWHohm, Stuart7 1:41.11

23.54 25.76 25.7926.02

GSBenson, Kevin8 1:42.75

23.96 25.99 26.3226.48

JCBSReinbrecht, Alex9 1:43.21

23.89 26.05 26.4426.83

RIFleming, Josh10 1:43.41

23.40 25.54 27.4926.98

LPGregor, Sean11 1:45.43

24.20 26.14 27.8827.21

STEVKoto, Nicholas George12 1:46.97

23.91 26.47 28.8827.71

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U-NDrury, Adam1 1:40.27

23.57 25.38 25.5525.77

NTMcQuet, Murphy2 1:40.31

23.04 25.08 26.3125.88

PNDSchimmelpfenning, Jared3 1:41.35

23.76 26.03 25.8425.72

PNDKamin, Matt4 1:41.44

23.45 25.16 26.4226.41

ANDFitzgerald, Kyle5 1:41.68

24.30 25.56 26.4425.38

BLMTWolfe, Michael6 1:41.73

23.44 25.57 26.4226.30

CHGWHohm, Stuart7 1:42.03

24.06 25.72 26.2825.97

GSBenson, Kevin8 1:42.11

23.71 25.76 26.2626.38

RIFleming, Josh9 1:42.56

23.76 25.92 26.2326.65

JCBSReinbrecht, Alex10 1:42.76

22.85 25.44 27.2327.24

STEVKoto, Nicholas George11 1:43.03

23.69 25.97 26.8526.52

LPGregor, Sean12 1:43.22

23.71 26.19 26.7126.61

GNQiao, Victor13 1:43.27

24.33 25.75 26.9426.25

STRLDir, Keaton14 1:43.41

24.11 26.13 26.4426.73

DGSTegeler, Michael15 1:43.61

24.43 26.09 26.5126.58

NCWLoy, Andrew16 1:43.63

24.01 25.95 26.8426.83

NCWdeDianous, Justin17 1:43.71

23.83 26.10 26.4527.33

ANDRentner, Zach18 1:43.82

24.52 26.38 26.4026.52

ALTRoberts, Ricky19 1:44.10

23.52 26.14 27.4227.02

ETHSKnohl, Ryan20 1:44.19

24.17 26.20 26.8227.00

HCBowater, William21 1:44.38

23.69 25.86 27.5327.30

WCHILaleian, Alex22 1:44.42

24.12 26.18 27.1926.93

NCCMelton, Warren23 1:44.70

24.00 26.08 27.6027.02

NTKinsella, Willie24 1:44.76

24.66 26.59 26.5326.98

MWConnor, Michael25 1:44.77

23.85 26.49 27.3527.08

ST.IShields, Reilly26 1:44.90

23.83 26.14 27.5027.43

EGWilliams, Colin27 1:45.04

23.87 26.23 27.7027.24

SCNMyhre, Joe28 1:45.29

23.49 26.21 27.6127.98

ST.IMartinson, Duncan29 1:45.92

24.78 26.59 27.5227.03

PFDCNetzel, Alex30 1:46.01

23.62 26.31 28.0927.99

NNMissak, Steven31 1:46.12

23.72 26.01 28.7027.69

STGLong, Harlan32 1:46.26

24.68 26.72 27.1527.71

RBOYRodriguez, Mikey33 1:46.53

24.36 26.98 27.3427.85

MCHSchopen, Trey34 1:46.77

23.94 26.62 27.9128.30

SCEBoryk, Nick35 1:47.58

24.20 26.53 28.5428.31

GENJesko, Nathan36 1:47.73

24.40 27.21 28.0728.05

WVMorris, Nathan37 1:47.76

24.59 26.78 28.4927.90

STEVPelutis, Dimitriy38 1:47.93

24.08 26.56 28.9728.32

LIBKing, Pat39 1:48.15

24.32 26.95 28.9027.98

REAVBlicharski, Matt40 1:50.22

24.50 27.18 29.9428.60

CCTNLPeirce, Evan41 1:53.24

26.49 28.50 29.2628.99

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

U-NMiller, Jake1 1:48.08

23.39 26.50 26.4631.73

NTPark, Jae2 1:50.21

24.35 27.67 27.3030.89

O'FWorkman, Sean3 1:51.55

23.94 27.33 27.1933.09

MVO'Brien, Jordan4 1:52.33

25.07 28.54 26.8131.91

NCLamb, Connor5 1:52.63

24.41 28.95 27.2132.06

SCEShanel, Will6 1:53.08

23.97 29.00 26.6433.47
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Results
B - Final ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

B - Final

NCPiper, Scott7 1:52.62

24.57 27.42 27.3733.26

WNSt. George, Max8 1:53.38

24.83 28.36 26.4833.71

U-NFishman, Steven9 1:54.93

25.27 28.64 26.9434.08

MUNDKasemets, Ayrton10 1:55.03

25.14 29.91 27.6732.31

BRStrahlman, Mitch11 1:55.30

24.88 29.77 27.3833.27

STGSmiarowski, Lucas12 1:56.37

25.21 29.78 27.7033.68

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U-NMiller, Jake1 1:49.98

23.44 27.38 26.6732.49

NTPark, Jae2 1:50.48

24.10 28.42 26.7231.24

NCLamb, Connor3 1:51.03

24.10 27.54 27.8631.53

O'FWorkman, Sean4 1:51.79

23.46 27.27 27.4833.58

MVO'Brien, Jordan5 1:52.33

24.86 28.44 27.5231.51

SCEShanel, Will6 1:52.77

23.97 29.48 26.4932.83

NCPiper, Scott7 1:52.86

24.64 26.86 26.9834.38

U-NFishman, Steven8 1:53.25

24.95 28.12 26.7733.41

WNSt. George, Max9 1:53.59

25.16 29.05 26.3633.02

BRStrahlman, Mitch10 1:54.31

24.82 29.91 27.2432.34

MUNDKasemets, Ayrton11 1:54.77

24.83 29.69 27.8532.40

STGSmiarowski, Lucas12 1:55.38

25.12 29.75 27.4333.08

GSIida, Sam13 1:55.92

24.91 28.90 27.9334.18

ETHSOlszewski, Maciej14 1:56.34

25.90 30.19 28.1932.06

EDVLByers, Peter15 1:56.37

25.09 29.03 28.6633.59

ALTKaufmann, Addison16 1:57.33

25.33 29.91 28.5033.59

CSApps, David17 1:57.70

25.07 29.94 28.1134.58

LYNWeibel, Brendan18 1:57.74

25.52 29.39 28.2634.57

NTWeiser, Matt19 1:57.88

25.09 29.36 28.8534.58

ETHSGirard, Jake20 1:58.61

25.65 30.49 28.4534.02

PALBartosik, Alex21 1:58.92

26.11 30.40 27.3635.05

PFDCTran, Brandon22 1:59.07

25.44 30.19 30.4532.99

CHCMiller, Evan23 1:59.48

25.95 31.17 28.5233.84

DUNO'Brien, Collin24 1:59.63

25.92 31.27 28.4134.03

WHGNoel, Jake25 2:00.12

25.01 29.32 29.9835.81

RCEkberg, Jared26 2:00.47

25.04 29.68 29.8135.94

ST.PGibson, Joseph27 2:00.68

25.78 30.59 28.4035.91

LIBBoynton, Mark28 2:01.97

26.41 31.06 29.8234.68

BBSchroeder, Adam29 2:02.93

25.33 33.39 29.7134.50

WYStensland, Zachary30 2:05.33

26.57 32.01 30.1536.60

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHGHeld, Ryan1 19.76

WYChavez, Mossimo2 20.89

MVSalerno, Matt3 20.90

GSSalomon, Jon4 20.98

RBRisley, Quinn5 21.05

OPHallman, Mark6 21.22

B - Final

SPFWilkey, Jr., Brinton7 21.43

FENHill, Michael8 21.56

NCWdeDianous, Tyler9 21.68

GLNBolman, Brenden10 21.74

HCPowell, Brian11 21.75

MSPadron, Marco12 21.78

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHGHeld, Ryan1 19.89

GSSalomon, Jon2 20.89

RBRisley, Quinn3 20.99

WYChavez, Mossimo4 21.03

MVSalerno, Matt5 21.11

OPHallman, Mark6 21.21

SPFWilkey, Jr., Brinton7 21.30

NCWdeDianous, Tyler8 21.46

MSPadron, Marco9 21.51

FENHill, Michael10 21.53

GLNBolman, Brenden11 21.54

HCPowell, Brian12 21.62

EDVLHesse, Patrick13 21.67

OTTTruchon, Stephen14 21.70

CHCWoods, Payton15 21.74

PRHanold, Noah16 21.75

MCHBraun, Kevin17 21.77

NVWiduch, Joe18 21.82

ST.IBarth, Billy19 21.85

ETHSSeguine-Hall, Joseph20 21.89

BARRPiekarski, Sebastian21 21.91

GDNHoule, Rob22 21.92

LIBFu, Justin*23 21.95

U-NRemmes, John*23 21.95

FENTieke, Zach25 21.99

OSWParlier, Quinn*26 22.00

WRNSanzgiri, Ashwin*26 22.00

ANDCavato, Danny28 22.06

RBSomers, Tim29 22.07

BARRMiseyka, Sam30 22.09

MSDeneve-Arnam, Makai31 22.15

GNBrierton, Jack32 22.17

LOYFinn, George33 22.23

STGJohnson, Evan34 22.25

RBOYBravo, Johnny35 22.46

WVWeng, Eric36 22.48

LPTCavanaugh, Matt37 22.78

LIBSnader, Bobby--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

  Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

MARNCifelli, Joey1 474.05

RCLKlemm, Michael2 438.40

DEERScarry, Sean3 432.00

LOYCanning, Christopher4 430.05

DEERChurch, Ryan5 420.25

NCRusenas, Peter6 414.40

GSAch, Aaron7 399.85

LFDiveris, John-Michael8 381.40

NNPetersen, Thomas9 381.00

NINRoyzen, Maxim10 376.25

LOYNash, Ryan11 370.30

PNDReynolds, Max12 368.40

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

  Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

MARNCifelli, Joey1 346.50

LOYCanning, Christopher2 319.40

RCLKlemm, Michael3 316.60

DEERScarry, Sean4 315.90

DEERChurch, Ryan5 302.55

NCRusenas, Peter6 300.25

GSAch, Aaron7 294.10

LOYNash, Ryan8 284.05

NINRoyzen, Maxim9 282.35
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Preliminaries ...   (#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving)

LFDiveris, John-Michael10 281.25

NNPetersen, Thomas11 278.85

PNDReynolds, Max12 274.80

LFStreightiff, Alexander13 269.95

RHStaman, Payton14 267.85

STRLCoursey, Cade15 267.50

NWSands, Jeremy16 251.65

DGSJager, Josh17 173.90

NCGucwa, Joe18 173.65

LYNBenz, Matt19 172.30

RBOYSteinhagen, Alec20 172.20

LYNScotty, Seamus21 170.40

OFO'Callaghan, Joe22 168.00

MUNDFranz, Kevin23 165.05

CSBoures, Dean24 164.15

LIBBirck, Pat25 160.50

HCArnold, Elliott26 157.90

MSGrabowski, Andrew27 157.30

STEVRipes, Blake28 156.60

LPReilly, Jack29 155.45

HCPielet, Sam30 155.05

FENDurkin, David31 154.60

CSReid, Bret32 150.95

ANDKwiatkowski, Derek33 149.25

SPFTeichman, Atticus34 147.70

YORKBarabolak, Peter35 147.65

LIBCarmichael, Jack36 145.85

NMLDavis, Brian37 144.60

MVCast, Connor38 144.15

BLMTMetcalf, George39 143.70

EPHoule, Justin40 142.50

REAVKaranosky, Cody41 141.65

VHRogers, Brad42 140.20

OPWerner, Lee43 137.35

WRNWard, Kevin44 117.45

SCNBurke, Micheal45 113.30

CHCKasten, Isaac46 108.10

ST.IDowling, Patrick47 107.55

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

IMSATan, Steven1 48.43

22.01 26.42

LIBHarrington, Matt2 48.73

22.52 26.21

NCWdeDianous, Justin3 48.78

22.69 26.09

LIBSnarski, Alex4 48.89

22.72 26.17

HCReyes, Franco5 49.06

22.91 26.15

NVDvorchak, Drew6 49.58

22.96 26.62

B - Final

DKBHein, Daniel7 50.60

23.44 27.16

NTMcQuet, Murphy8 50.76

23.65 27.11

STGAmendola, Zackary9 51.19

24.12 27.07

WVSchwers, Michael10 51.21

23.99 27.22

EGWilliams, Colin11 51.31

24.08 27.23

FENSmith, Cavan12 51.35

24.01 27.34

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

IMSATan, Steven1 48.41

22.23 26.18

LIBHarrington, Matt2 48.74

22.55 26.19

NCWdeDianous, Justin3 49.13

23.16 25.97

LIBSnarski, Alex4 49.44

22.67 26.77

HCReyes, Franco5 49.45

22.92 26.53

NVDvorchak, Drew6 49.49

23.13 26.36

NTMcQuet, Murphy7 50.23

23.55 26.68

FENSmith, Cavan8 50.32

22.99 27.33

DKBHein, Daniel*9 50.68

23.49 27.19

WVSchwers, Michael*9 50.68

23.76 26.92

STGAmendola, Zackary11 51.14

23.76 27.38

EGWilliams, Colin12 51.16

24.41 26.75

DKBPowers, Dylan13 51.22

23.94 27.28

MVDillmann, Alex14 51.32

23.66 27.66

STEVFeng, Allen15 51.47

23.89 27.58

PRMcQuigg, Chance16 51.64

24.27 27.37

NCPGillespie, Connor17 51.96

24.06 27.90

MWConnor, Michael*18 51.99

24.18 27.81

LFLeMay, Michael*18 51.99

24.33 27.66

PFDCNetzel, Alex20 52.00

23.96 28.04

BARRO'Leary, Colin21 52.07

24.28 27.79

SHGPatton, Nick22 52.09

24.47 27.62

GSSalganik, Sam23 52.65

24.84 27.81

STRLDir, Keaton24 52.90

25.06 27.84

SCNSteele, Timothy25 52.99

24.63 28.36

WVKrug, Bradin26 53.00

24.69 28.31

WYTremmel, Anthony27 53.03

24.38 28.65

DEERSmith, Ryan28 53.07

24.43 28.64

ST.PNyholm, Noah29 53.39

24.77 28.62

RHAinsworth, Jacob30 53.68

24.30 29.38

NVWhaley, Brett31 54.54

25.00 29.54

LWWKarpluk, Kyle32 56.15

26.53 29.62

CHCBarnard, Cam33 56.39

26.21 30.18

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SHGHeld, Ryan1 43.73

20.80 22.93

HCPortland, Brian2 45.28

21.40 23.88

WYChavez, Mossimo3 45.89

22.06 23.83

OPHallman, Mark4 46.19

22.04 24.15

PNDKamin, Matt5 46.36

22.38 23.98

ANDFitzgerald, Kyle6 46.67

22.39 24.28

B - Final

GSSalomon, Jon7 45.92

21.98 23.94

LOYKearney, Christopher8 46.57

22.46 24.11

NCWdeDianous, Tyler9 46.61

22.57 24.04

GNQiao, Victor10 46.92

22.78 24.14

ETHSRusso, Christopher11 47.16

22.48 24.68
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ETHSSeguine-Hall, Joseph12 47.42

22.77 24.65

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SHGHeld, Ryan1 44.09

20.92 23.17

HCPortland, Brian2 45.56

21.55 24.01

WYChavez, Mossimo3 46.01

22.09 23.92

OPHallman, Mark4 46.02

21.98 24.04

ANDFitzgerald, Kyle5 46.16

22.06 24.10

PNDKamin, Matt6 46.34

22.37 23.97

GSSalomon, Jon7 46.43

22.12 24.31

GNQiao, Victor8 46.84

22.65 24.19

LOYKearney, Christopher9 46.92

22.62 24.30

NCWdeDianous, Tyler10 47.07

22.32 24.75

ETHSSeguine-Hall, Joseph11 47.21

22.82 24.39

ETHSRusso, Christopher12 47.25

22.16 25.09

CHGWHohm, Stuart13 47.34

22.91 24.43

LPGregor, Sean14 47.40

22.83 24.57

LFSmith, Daniel15 47.51

22.45 25.06

SCNMyhre, Joe16 47.55

22.69 24.86

WNRogers, Matt17 47.67

22.68 24.99

RBRisley, Quinn18 47.72

22.57 25.15

SPFWilkey, Jr., Brinton19 47.73

22.56 25.17

RIFleming, Josh20 47.75

22.48 25.27

MCHBraun, Kevin*21 47.80

23.18 24.62

OSWParlier, Quinn*21 47.80

22.58 25.22

LFOoms, Symen23 47.82

22.96 24.86

ST.IMartinson, Duncan24 47.88

22.53 25.35

RBOYRodriguez, Mikey25 47.90

22.95 24.95

FENTieke, Zach26 48.02

22.96 25.06

GLNBolman, Brenden27 48.06

22.65 25.41

DUNVandermyde, Jake28 48.31

23.12 25.19

WRNZenner, Garrett29 48.33

22.72 25.61

ST.IBarth, Billy30 48.34

22.65 25.69

GNBrierton, Jack*31 48.55

23.21 25.34

WHGMaczko, Bryce*31 48.55

23.29 25.26

BARRPiekarski, Sebastian*31 48.55

23.11 25.44

OPKelly, James34 48.95

23.59 25.36

STGJohnson, Evan35 49.23

23.59 25.64

GDNHoule, Rob36 49.71

23.51 26.20

DANWolfe, Tristan37 49.73

23.64 26.09

LPCarzoli, Mitchell38 49.93

22.90 27.03

NNMissak, Steven--- DQ

22.96 25.24

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

U-NMiller, Jake1 4:28.36

24.23 26.51 27.2826.65

27.36 27.24 27.15 27.01

27.73 27.20

BLMTWolfe, Michael2 4:32.09

24.18 26.49 27.1726.73

27.16 27.48 27.42 28.09

28.76 28.61

PNDSchimmelpfenning, Jared3 4:34.09

24.75 26.64 27.2627.16

27.54 28.00 28.02 28.39

28.51 27.82

SCEShanel, Will4 4:36.66

24.76 27.31 28.1827.64

28.00 28.38 28.68 28.66

28.13 26.92

GSBenson, Kevin5 4:36.95

24.83 26.76 27.9627.46

28.05 28.51 28.86 28.97

28.54 27.01

GSIida, Sam6 4:37.11

25.02 26.94 28.0927.46

28.11 28.21 28.61 28.67

28.60 27.40

B - Final

JCBSReinbrecht, Alex7 4:34.53

24.93 26.86 27.9127.89

28.11 28.32 27.37 28.10

28.28 26.76

U-NHarrison, Wyatt8 4:36.36

25.29 27.10 27.8527.62

27.96 28.06 28.48 28.37

27.96 27.67

LWEHackett, Patrick9 4:36.85

25.14 26.60 27.7027.35

27.83 28.71 28.89 28.86

28.50 27.27

NCLamb, Connor10 4:38.18

25.47 27.65 28.2528.06

28.26 28.30 28.63 28.59

27.97 27.00

HCPircon, Adam11 4:38.70

26.00 27.53 28.5228.48

28.09 28.60 28.16 28.00

27.65 27.67

BRStrahlman, Mitch12 4:39.79

25.12 27.42 28.6528.18

28.30 28.39 28.52 28.75

28.65 27.81

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BLMTWolfe, Michael1 4:28.13

24.94 26.94 26.9926.36

26.85 27.38 27.36 27.15

27.35 26.81

U-NMiller, Jake2 4:29.18

24.96 27.07 26.7726.58

26.92 27.37 27.63 27.32

27.78 26.78

PNDSchimmelpfenning, Jared3 4:32.89

24.98 27.17 27.1427.35

27.19 27.43 27.59 27.81

28.35 27.88

GSBenson, Kevin4 4:34.18

25.43 27.72 28.1327.86

27.96 27.97 27.61 27.32

27.64 26.54

SCEShanel, Will5 4:34.79

24.17 26.80 27.9427.58

28.01 28.09 28.36 28.42

28.04 27.38
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GSIida, Sam6 4:37.36

25.68 27.77 28.2627.90

28.11 28.21 28.29 28.01

28.85 26.28

JCBSReinbrecht, Alex7 4:37.68

25.20 27.68 27.8828.41

28.39 28.16 28.60 28.28

28.27 26.81

NCLamb, Connor8 4:38.39

25.90 27.76 28.5328.40

28.02 27.96 27.93 27.71

28.58 27.60

LWEHackett, Patrick9 4:38.75

24.82 26.99 28.7327.54

28.60 28.92 28.53 28.56

28.34 27.72

BRStrahlman, Mitch10 4:38.76

25.25 27.64 28.6028.31

28.55 28.22 27.91 28.18

28.28 27.82

HCPircon, Adam11 4:39.06

25.20 28.14 28.1827.95

28.17 28.28 28.10 28.44

28.70 27.90

U-NHarrison, Wyatt12 4:39.51

24.98 27.38 28.0627.75

28.09 28.40 28.72 28.87

29.02 28.24

STEVKoto, Nicholas George13 4:39.74

24.75 27.64 28.8528.55

28.37 28.58 28.31 28.53

28.52 27.64

MMAKasper, Andrew14 4:40.07

24.78 27.52 28.4828.32

28.83 28.52 28.86 28.90

28.81 27.05

STGSmiarowski, Lucas15 4:40.12

25.46 27.82 28.7128.45

28.76 28.62 28.58 28.34

28.39 26.99

ETHSKnohl, Ryan16 4:40.53

25.15 27.40 28.1928.16

28.39 28.58 28.52 28.83

28.87 28.44

WNReminger, Tommy17 4:41.22

25.21 27.28 28.4928.02

28.91 28.81 29.03 28.97

29.12 27.38

BRIMBennett, Austin18 4:41.48

25.33 27.64 27.9927.87

28.37 28.70 28.88 28.87

29.34 28.49

WCHILaleian, Alex19 4:42.61

24.75 27.42 28.6127.94

28.73 28.76 29.00 29.29

29.51 28.60

NMLRyan, Ben20 4:42.99

25.44 27.72 28.7728.73

28.73 28.66 28.47 28.77

29.41 28.29

CHGWChildress, Sam21 4:43.70

25.34 27.45 28.4528.15

28.91 28.42 29.15 29.10

30.01 28.72

LYNHewett, Ben22 4:43.86

25.77 28.04 28.9828.75

29.24 28.93 28.89 28.98

28.19 28.09

LWEGrever, Andy23 4:44.38

24.52 27.25 29.0528.22

29.08 29.45 29.51 29.30

29.45 28.55

LYNWeibel, Brendan24 4:44.90

26.54 28.01 28.3828.24

28.36 28.94 29.30 29.12

29.50 28.51

NCFox, Jimmy25 4:45.07

25.22 27.03 28.2527.74

28.81 29.42 29.45 30.19

29.91 29.05

ST.PGibson, Joseph26 4:45.36

25.73 28.02 28.8628.66

28.89 28.95 29.45 29.48

29.41 27.91

NTRobertson, Max27 4:45.45

25.38 27.96 28.9428.80

28.93 29.13 29.56 29.53

29.23 27.99

ST.IShields, Reilly28 4:46.09

25.53 27.96 29.2228.64

29.31 29.26 29.17 29.24

29.28 28.48

ANDRentner, Zach29 4:46.31

25.73 27.89 29.2028.43

29.15 29.13 29.83 29.61

29.71 27.63

STEVPelutis, Dimitriy30 4:46.77

25.63 27.54 28.6428.33

28.92 29.39 29.86 29.43

30.10 28.93

OSWGuist, Tyler31 4:47.16

26.44 28.36 28.7128.45

29.10 29.34 29.31 29.44

29.53 28.48

SCEBoryk, Nick32 4:47.69

25.43 27.69 29.0628.55

29.44 29.69 29.78 29.95

29.15 28.95

NTWalter, Jack33 4:47.83

25.06 27.88 28.5728.62

29.46 29.51 29.75 29.76

29.89 29.33

MVDillmann, Alex34 4:49.82

25.09 27.95 29.2128.43

29.75 28.07 31.06 31.24

29.80 29.22

BARRGavars, Mitch35 4:50.21

25.76 28.03 29.4328.69

28.96 28.28 30.33 30.68

30.08 29.97

LIBKing, Pat36 4:50.29

25.81 28.54 29.2928.57

29.28 30.14 29.95 30.03

29.77 28.91

LFVanAntwerp, Michael37 4:51.17

25.60 28.18 28.9728.55

29.40 29.40 30.11 30.12

30.03 30.81

RABullard, Connor38 4:51.62

26.42 27.72 29.2328.58

29.51 30.21 30.60 30.95

30.05 28.35

ALTRoberts, Ricky39 4:54.06

25.28 27.52 29.0428.46

29.60 30.20 30.85 31.06

31.48 30.57

ST.AKeller, Peter40 4:55.63

26.24 28.73 30.0029.59

29.40 30.14 30.69 30.69

31.16 28.99

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

U-N1 1:23.84

Drury, Adam Fishman, Steven

Remmes, John Miller, Jake

21.25 21.15 20.2121.23

HC2 1:24.18

Reyes, Franco Powell, Brian

Srivastava, Aneil Portland, Brian

21.81 20.99 20.2621.12

LIB3 1:24.54

Harrington, Matt Fu, Justin

Rush, Atticus Snader, Bobby

20.87 21.16 21.2321.28

NC4 1:25.23

May, Christian Coakley, Liam

Walsh, Connor Gerlach, Eric

22.05 20.75 20.9721.46

GS5 1:26.01

Salomon, Jon Heneghan, Seamus

Nelson, Jake Benson, Kevin

21.05 21.41 21.3322.22
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PND6 1:26.23

Bousky, Alex Cain, Charlie

Kamin, Matt Kelch, Josh

21.66 21.23 21.6421.70

B - Final

NCW7 1:26.59

deDianous, Justin Hartke, Austin

Loy, Andrew deDianous, Tyler

21.84 22.13 20.9321.69

OP*8 1:26.76

McNiel, Will Kelly, James

Brandt, Chris Hallman, Mark

22.43 21.73 20.7321.87

ETHS*8 1:26.76

Stankovic, Christian Seguine-Hall, Joseph

Lafont-Mueller, Axel Russo, Christopher

22.47 21.53 20.9121.85

SCN10 1:27.01

Hutchinson, Stephan Sherman, Ben

Davis, Ross Myhre, Joe

21.55 21.82 21.8221.82

RB11 1:27.09

Risley, Quinn Hernandez, Christian

Colon, Anthony Somers, Tim

21.26 22.22 21.2222.39

FEN12 1:27.48

Smith, Cavan Hill, Michael

Bertschy, Andrew Tieke, Zach

22.61 21.37 20.7622.74

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

HC1 1:23.66

Reyes, Franco Powell, Brian

Srivastava, Aneil Portland, Brian

21.53 20.90 20.1721.06

U-N2 1:24.12

Drury, Adam Fishman, Steven

Remmes, John Miller, Jake

21.35 20.69 20.5121.57

GS3 1:24.49

Salomon, Jon Heneghan, Seamus

Salganik, Sam Benson, Kevin

20.98 20.99 21.0121.51

LIB4 1:24.87

Harrington, Matt Fu, Justin

Rush, Atticus Snader, Bobby

20.85 21.52 21.3021.20

PND5 1:25.43

Bousky, Alex Cain, Charlie

Kamin, Matt Kelch, Josh

21.58 21.14 21.0621.65

NC6 1:25.66

May, Christian Coakley, Liam

Walsh, Connor Gerlach, Eric

22.00 21.23 21.0421.39

ETHS7 1:26.04

Stankovic, Christian Seguine-Hall, Joseph

Lafont-Mueller, Axel Russo, Christopher

22.37 21.06 20.9421.67

OP8 1:26.06

McNiel, Will Kelly, James

Brandt, Chris Hallman, Mark

22.25 21.61 20.2821.92

FEN9 1:26.38

Smith, Cavan Hill, Michael

Bertschy, Andrew Tieke, Zach

22.12 20.75 21.2822.23

SCN10 1:26.40

Hutchinson, Stephan Sherman, Ben

Davis, Ross Myhre, Joe

22.10 21.68 21.0721.55

NCW11 1:26.41

Loy, Andrew Hartke, Austin

deDianous, Justin deDianous, Tyler

22.14 21.85 21.0221.40

RB12 1:26.56

Risley, Quinn Hernandez, Christian

Colon, Anthony Somers, Tim

21.14 21.89 21.3222.21

DUN13 1:26.62

Feng, Tony Sowards, Gabe

Windsor, Peter Vandermyde, Jake

22.01 21.78 21.1521.68

MV14 1:26.76

O'Brien, Jordan Sandberg, Trevor

Walter, Alex Salerno, Matt

22.01 21.89 20.7822.08

ST.I15 1:27.01

Martinson, Duncan Hughes, Shane

Shields, Reilly Barth, Billy

21.62 22.52 21.2221.65

LOY16 1:27.14

Finn, George Shewchuck, Cameron

Zahorik, Michael Kearney, Christopher

22.07 22.28 21.2321.56

LP17 1:27.33

Siciak, Kevin Carzoli, Mitchell

Sgarbossa, Eric Gregor, Sean

21.83 21.76 21.2522.49

BARR*18 1:27.43

Miseyka, Sam Fish, Andrew

Hobbs, William Piekarski, Sebastian

21.61 22.27 21.7021.85

NT*18 1:27.43

McQuet, Murphy Sharpee, Tomo

Brooks, Larry Fotsch, Connor

21.75 22.36 21.0422.28

GN20 1:27.50

Brierton, Jack Schneider, Mark

Gosciminski, Patrick Qiao, Victor

22.26 22.31 21.1221.81

WV21 1:27.69

Devine, Reilly Krug, Bradin

Lohmann, Taggart Morris, Nathan

22.37 21.98 21.6021.74

SPF22 1:27.84

Freer, Jake Hamill, Gage

Stephens, Weston Wilkey, Jr., Brinton

22.76 22.59 20.7321.76

NN23 1:28.00

Calvo, Charlie Cassano, Joe

Chan, Brandon Missak, Steven

22.28 21.94 21.7822.00

FMD24 1:28.15

Helsdingen, Connor Chemello, Michael

Yurasek, Austin Rajan, Roshan

22.10 21.60 21.9922.46

NV25 1:28.37

Ciezczak, Matt Peters, Michael

Springer, Jake Mollway, Austin

22.22 22.01 22.3521.79

LPT26 1:30.13

Howell, Steven Jagozinski, Jacob

Cavanaugh, Matt Speechley, Jake

22.84 22.60 21.9222.77

CHC27 1:30.78

Woods, Payton Wierschem, Scott

Kemper, Riley Bell, Brandon

21.99 23.07 22.7822.94

BYRN28 1:33.07

Conley, Jacob Solis, Sergio

Leaf, Ryan Heitter, Jacob

23.34 23.12 23.0523.56

AND--- DQ

Fitzgerald, Kyle Cavato, Danny

Tamulonis, Michael Rentner, Zach

21.93 21.18 21.6221.86

WRN--- DQ

Sanzgiri, Ashwin Rastovac, Matthew

Nash, Tanner Zenner, Garrett

22.14 22.32 21.0921.54

MS--- DQ

Padron, Marco Deneve-Arnam, Makai

Wachowski, Philip Ramoska, Jonathan

21.81 21.15 21.9122.16

WY--- DQ

Escasa, Julian Chavez, Mateo

Shumaker, Daniel Chavez, Mossimo

22.47 22.64 20.3321.71

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LIBSnarski, Alex1 48.99

23.59 25.40
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IMSATan, Steven2 49.76

23.78 25.98

DKBHein, Daniel3 50.28

24.42 25.86

WNSt. George, Max4 50.44

24.51 25.93

LFSmith, Daniel5 50.66

24.57 26.09

NCPiper, Scott6 51.15

24.95 26.20

B - Final

O'FWorkman, Sean7 50.83

24.60 26.23

MMAFergus, Jack8 51.10

25.02 26.08

STEVFeng, Allen9 51.57

24.74 26.83

NVDvorchak, Drew10 52.13

25.18 26.95

U-NFishman, Steven11 52.23

25.45 26.78

STGAmendola, Zackary12 52.40

25.72 26.68

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LIBSnarski, Alex1 48.67

23.61 25.06

IMSATan, Steven2 49.46

23.79 25.67

LFSmith, Daniel3 50.51

24.76 25.75

WNSt. George, Max4 50.70

24.59 26.11

DKBHein, Daniel5 50.87

24.68 26.19

NCPiper, Scott6 51.06

24.97 26.09

STEVFeng, Allen7 51.08

24.50 26.58

O'FWorkman, Sean8 51.31

24.77 26.54

NVDvorchak, Drew9 51.50

24.98 26.52

U-NFishman, Steven10 51.58

24.96 26.62

MMAFergus, Jack11 51.72

24.93 26.79

STGAmendola, Zackary12 51.78

25.23 26.55

NVWiduch, Joe13 51.87

25.43 26.44

RICady, Adam14 52.15

25.13 27.02

HCSmith, Craig15 52.18

25.67 26.51

NCPGillespie, Connor16 52.24

25.77 26.47

BARTKlatt, Tyler17 52.49

24.96 27.53

GSNelson, Jake18 52.50

25.14 27.36

DUNTyre, Jared19 52.53

25.16 27.37

NTKeenan, Drew20 52.54

25.70 26.84

WNRogers, Matt21 52.79

25.54 27.25

WASesvold, Tyler22 53.02

25.23 27.79

WHGNoel, Jake23 53.03

25.84 27.19

CSStratton, Kevin24 53.13

25.77 27.36

GLCDickson, Kirk25 53.33

25.40 27.93

HPLaedlein, Ben26 53.41

25.74 27.67

DGSTegeler, Michael27 53.48

26.07 27.41

RCEkberg, Jared*28 53.56

25.51 28.05

HSYang, Jason*28 53.56

25.79 27.77

BARRO'Leary, Colin30 53.57

25.67 27.90

SCETarpey, John31 53.76

25.94 27.82

SHGPatton, Nick32 53.79

25.84 27.95

NCWHartke, Austin33 53.87

26.34 27.53

HFMcClellan, Jakobi34 53.91

25.76 28.15

GENJesko, Nathan*35 54.06

26.26 27.80

DEERSmith, Ryan*35 54.06

25.51 28.55

WVYork, Bailey37 54.17

26.04 28.13

JCBSOgaban, Francis38 54.18

25.77 28.41

NCWLoy, Andrew39 54.25

26.30 27.95

BRGienosky, Solomon40 54.50

26.13 28.37

RBGarza, Kevin41 54.54

25.86 28.68

WYTremmel, Anthony42 54.88

26.40 28.48

NTJiang, Tommy43 54.97

26.17 28.80

ST.AThompson, Luke44 57.27

27.74 29.53

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

  Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

MVO'Brien, Jordan1 55.88

26.14 29.74

MVSalerno, Matt2 55.89

26.20 29.69

NTPark, Jae3 56.21

26.33 29.88

MUNDKasemets, Ayrton4 57.10

26.57 30.53

EDVLHesse, Patrick5 57.81

26.55 31.26

HCReyes, Franco6 58.25

27.08 31.17

B - Final

PFDCTran, Brandon7 58.42

27.39 31.03

NCSajaev, Phillip8 58.55

26.95 31.60

PRHanold, Noah9 58.65

27.80 30.85

BRRyan, James10 59.38

27.92 31.46

RMBarson, Jake11 59.42

27.91 31.51

LYNCredit, Weston12 59.44

27.71 31.73

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

  Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NTPark, Jae1 55.99

26.40 29.59

MVO'Brien, Jordan2 56.01

26.17 29.84

MVSalerno, Matt3 56.54

26.57 29.97

MUNDKasemets, Ayrton4 56.90

26.57 30.33

EDVLHesse, Patrick5 57.65

26.66 30.99

HCReyes, Franco6 57.84

27.21 30.63

PRHanold, Noah7 58.13

27.48 30.65

PFDCTran, Brandon8 58.57

27.43 31.14
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RMBarson, Jake9 58.68

27.53 31.15

BRRyan, James10 58.73

27.46 31.27

LYNCredit, Weston11 59.08

27.78 31.30

NCSajaev, Phillip12 59.11

27.84 31.27

IMSALiang, Andrew13 59.12

27.29 31.83

ETHSOlszewski, Maciej14 59.13

28.15 30.98

STGLong, Harlan*15 59.25

27.68 31.57

DKBBjork, Jacob*15 59.25

27.74 31.51

BARTLee, Matthew17 59.62

28.13 31.49

PRSPGinnodo, Nathanael18 59.63

27.61 32.02

NTWeiser, Matt19 59.66

28.00 31.66

BARRMiseyka, Sam20 59.82

27.46 32.36

LIBBoynton, Mark21 59.89

28.30 31.59

WVMotoyama, Kai22 1:00.01

28.16 31.85

FENFabian, Conor*23 1:00.10

28.26 31.84

DKBSchultz, Ryan*23 1:00.10

28.13 31.97

EDVLByers, Peter25 1:00.14

27.96 32.18

DGNDerrig, John26 1:00.29

27.97 32.32

LFMitchell, Coleman27 1:00.36

27.95 32.41

DUNO'Brien, Collin28 1:00.49

27.86 32.63

NNYao, Albert29 1:00.52

28.72 31.80

NCHarder, Lucas30 1:00.60

27.91 32.69

ALTKaufmann, Addison31 1:00.63

28.45 32.18

WYStensland, Zachary32 1:00.70

28.04 32.66

CHCMiller, Evan33 1:00.80

28.27 32.53

STEVTong, Weilly34 1:00.95

28.73 32.22

BBSchroeder, Adam35 1:00.98

28.77 32.21

NINKirilov, Dimitar36 1:00.99

28.47 32.52

LYNPhillips, Chris37 1:01.02

28.63 32.39

JCWang, Youjia38 1:01.07

28.09 32.98

ST.PNyholm, Noah39 1:01.28

28.70 32.58

BARRKobida, Connor40 1:01.68

29.09 32.59

HPTran, Allen41 1:01.69

28.63 33.06

RBRosa, Dominic42 1:01.79

28.83 32.96

CGEibel, Adam43 1:01.95

28.71 33.24

RHAinsworth, Jacob44 1:02.74

29.28 33.46

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

U-N1 3:03.97

Drury, Adam Fishman, Steven

Remmes, John Miller, Jake

21.90 46.06 46.2521.75

21.91 46.72 21.16 44.94

ETHS2 3:06.65

Lafont-Mueller, Adrian Russo, Christopher

Knohl, Ryan Seguine-Hall, Joseph

22.98 47.32 46.7221.92

22.11 46.52 21.70 46.09

LIB3 3:06.89

Harrington, Matt Fu, Justin

Rush, Atticus Snarski, Alex

21.41 45.29 48.0122.13

21.82 47.83 21.60 45.76

MMA4 3:07.79

Burke, Mike Fergus, Jack

Creighton, Dan Kasper, Andrew

22.92 47.16 46.6922.04

22.52 47.36 22.05 46.58

HC5 3:08.41

Lienhart, Banistre Srivastava, Aneil

Pircon, Adam Portland, Brian

22.69 48.03 47.4522.49

22.42 47.47 21.22 45.46

NT6 3:08.89

McQuet, Murphy Sharpee, Tomo

Fotsch, Connor Park, Jae

22.55 47.35 48.4222.76

21.96 46.42 22.13 46.70

B - Final

GS7 3:08.74

Benson, Kevin Heneghan, Seamus

Salganik, Sam Salomon, Jon

23.15 48.05 47.1822.32

22.25 47.47 22.08 46.04

NCW8 3:09.25

deDianous, Justin Loy, Andrew

Kiper, Kyle deDianous, Tyler

22.35 47.18 47.5222.67

22.58 48.21 21.88 46.34

NC9 3:10.50

May, Christian Piper, Scott

Gerlach, Eric Lamb, Connor

22.98 48.11 48.3423.20

21.98 46.82 22.28 47.23

AND10 3:11.23

Fitzgerald, Kyle Cavato, Danny

Tamulonis, Michael Rentner, Zach

22.63 47.25 47.8522.47

23.06 48.55 22.72 47.58

STG11 3:11.25

Amendola, Zackary Johnson, Evan

Long, Harlan Patrak, Filip

23.08 47.82 48.0922.77

22.30 48.17 22.62 47.17

NV12 3:11.80

Dvorchak, Drew Ciezczak, Matt

Dalesandro, Joey Widuch, Joe

22.93 47.91 48.8222.57

22.40 48.07 22.00 47.00

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

U-N1 3:06.33

Drury, Adam Fishman, Steven

Remmes, John Miller, Jake

22.25 46.43 46.6522.00

22.67 47.76 21.48 45.49

NT2 3:07.34

McQuet, Murphy Sharpee, Tomo

Fotsch, Connor Park, Jae

22.34 46.59 48.6622.86

21.72 45.87 22.02 46.22

ETHS3 3:07.89

Lafont-Mueller, Adrian Russo, Christopher

Knohl, Ryan Seguine-Hall, Joseph

23.09 47.90 46.5621.76

22.32 47.19 21.89 46.24

HC4 3:07.93

Lienhart, Banistre Srivastava, Aneil

Pircon, Adam Portland, Brian

22.79 48.33 47.5322.89

22.44 47.31 20.80 44.76



Glenbrook South High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:05 PM  8/21/2014  Page 10

2014 IHSA BOYS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Febraury 28 - March 1,  2014

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

LIB5 3:08.17

Snarski, Alex Fu, Justin

Rush, Atticus Harrington, Matt

22.53 46.73 48.1122.80

22.33 48.36 21.23 44.97

MMA6 3:08.68

Kasper, Andrew Fergus, Jack

Creighton, Dan Burke, Mike

22.93 47.90 46.3922.04

22.51 47.80 21.96 46.59

GS7 3:09.24

Benson, Kevin Heneghan, Seamus

Salganik, Sam Salomon, Jon

23.01 48.12 47.3322.04

22.73 47.77 21.60 46.02

NC8 3:09.66

May, Christian Piper, Scott

Gerlach, Eric Lamb, Connor

22.95 47.88 47.8322.78

21.97 46.48 22.69 47.47

NCW9 3:09.90

Loy, Andrew deDianous, Justin

Kiper, Kyle deDianous, Tyler

22.95 48.04 46.9922.35

22.90 48.66 21.87 46.21

AND10 3:10.74

Fitzgerald, Kyle Cavato, Danny

Tamulonis, Michael Rentner, Zach

22.14 46.49 48.5922.04

22.82 48.23 22.58 47.43

NV11 3:11.01

Dvorchak, Drew Widuch, Joe

Dalesandro, Joey Ciezczak, Matt

22.66 47.54 47.4222.27

22.40 48.02 22.24 48.03

STG12 3:11.31

Amendola, Zackary Johnson, Evan

Long, Harlan Patrak, Filip

23.24 48.25 48.5622.97

22.44 47.83 22.23 46.67

LF13 3:12.65

Smith, Daniel LeMay, Michael

Boyd, Dylan Ooms, Symen

23.34 47.63 49.1523.24

23.38 47.84 22.67 48.03

DUN14 3:12.66

Feng, Tony Sowards, Gabe

O'Brien, Collin Vandermyde, Jake

23.59 49.15 47.6322.63

22.71 48.63 22.37 47.25

PND15 3:12.80

Bousky, Alex Cain, Charlie

Kamin, Matt Kelch, Josh

23.10 47.93 49.5823.51

22.88 49.33 21.96 45.96

LOY16 3:13.17

Finn, George Shewchuck, Cameron

Haracz, Thomas Kearney, Christopher

22.98 48.64 49.3422.96

23.50 48.81 22.07 46.38

SCE17 3:13.28

Shanel, Will Wellman, Nick

Boryk, Nick Tarpey, John

23.24 48.49 47.2822.37

23.24 48.83 23.08 48.68

LP18 3:13.49

Siciak, Kevin Carzoli, Mitchell

Sgarbossa, Eric Gregor, Sean

22.86 48.45 48.0922.68

23.62 50.49 22.08 46.46

WV19 3:13.54

Devine, Reilly Krug, Bradin

Lohmann, Taggart Morris, Nathan

23.51 49.08 48.3422.71

22.59 48.08 22.30 48.04

STEV20 3:13.91

Feng, Allen Koto, Nicholas George

Kapecki, Alex Pelutis, Dimitriy

23.44 48.83 48.3723.05

22.97 48.80 22.74 47.91

DKB21 3:14.40

Powers, Dylan Mackey, Holden

Bjork, Jacob Hein, Daniel

23.22 48.06 49.3823.45

23.95 49.73 22.20 47.23

RB22 3:14.80

Somers, Tim Hernandez, Christian

Garza, Kevin Risley, Quinn

23.76 49.31 49.7523.20

23.17 49.24 21.97 46.50

WRN23 3:15.05

Sanzgiri, Ashwin Nash, Tanner

Salisbury, Austin Zenner, Garrett

23.86 50.17 49.0023.09

22.64 48.58 22.07 47.30

ST.I24 3:15.08

Shields, Reilly Martinson, Duncan

Juarez, Jesus Barth, Billy

23.42 49.24 47.4222.34

24.13 51.00 22.29 47.42

WN25 3:15.34

Rogers, Matt Reminger, Tommy

Hummel, Peter St. George, Max

23.30 48.24 48.7423.25

24.11 51.58 22.32 46.78

MS26 3:15.48

Padron, Marco Deneve-Arnam, Makai

Wachowski, Philip Ramoska, Jonathan

23.48 49.11 49.2223.07

23.14 48.69 23.05 48.46

WHG27 3:16.92

Noel, Jake Loquercio, Justin

Noel, Kyle Maczko, Bryce

24.50 50.16 49.9523.52

22.98 49.11 22.57 47.70

EDVL28 3:17.30

Hesse, Patrick Byers, Peter

McPherson, Bryan Gremaud, Jake

23.61 50.11 49.7923.38

23.15 49.24 22.45 48.16

CHC29 3:18.76

Wierschem, Scott Woods, Payton

Bell, Brandon Miller, Evan

24.17 50.75 48.9322.82

23.85 49.87 23.26 49.21

RBOY30 3:21.49

Alt, Graham Bravo, Johnny

Piddie, Tyler Rodriguez, Mikey

25.03 52.43 48.6622.74

25.23 52.56 22.85 47.84

GN--- DQ

Brierton, Jack Schneider, Mark

Gosciminski, Patrick Qiao, Victor

23.15 48.72 50.5123.36

22.18 48.28 22.55 47.48

SCN--- DQ

Hutchinson, Stephan Sherman, Ben

Davis, Ross Myhre, Joe

22.87 48.01 47.0322.29

23.13 48.65 22.11 46.51

 
#13  Boys 200 Yard Free

  Name         Team Finals Time

NWLee, Cameron1 2:29.06

33.71 35.98 40.3938.98

NTGentzkow, Charlie2 2:31.97

31.05 37.33 41.3742.22

FMDSuero, Daniel3 3:11.92

40.35 46.66 53.1451.77

FRKFTCentore, Chaz4 4:02.58

54.53 1:03.57 1:00.661:03.82

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free

  Name         Team Finals Time

MWAlonzi, Anthony*1 27.02

NTGentzkow, Charlie*1 30.35

NWLee, Cameron*2 29.47

FMDSuero, Daniel*2 38.90

LWCView, Brandon3 46.86

FRKFTCentore, Chaz4 49.87

 
#15  Boys 100 Yard Free

  Name         Team Finals Time

NWLee, Cameron1 1:06.08

30.40 35.68

NTGentzkow, Charlie2 1:08.25

30.96 37.29



Glenbrook South High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 7:05 PM  8/21/2014  Page 11

2014 IHSA BOYS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

Febraury 28 - March 1,  2014

Results
(#15  Boys 100 Yard Free)

FMDSuero, Daniel3 1:29.14

39.72 49.42

FRKFTCentore, Chaz4 1:55.38

54.37 1:01.01

 
#16  Boys 100 Yard Breast

  Name         Team Finals Time

MWAlonzi, Anthony1 1:18.72

36.66 42.06

NTGentzkow, Charlie2 1:37.18

44.71 52.47

FMDSuero, Daniel3 2:01.83

54.63 1:07.20

FRKFTCentore, Chaz4 2:13.43

1:04.05 1:09.38


